DATE

9/2

9/9

9/16

9/23

9/30

10/7

10/14

10/21

10/28

11/4

COACHES: Kale McQuillen, Luz Camarillo, Milka Miller, Kaleb Bennett

2025 TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

OPPONENT TIME TEAMS
BASTROP 4:30 B
SCRIMMAGE 5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
DAILEY 430 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
OJEDA 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
MANOR RISE 43 B
545  7TH
5:30* 8TH
MANOR NEW TECH 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
DECKER 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
BYE
BASTROP 4:30 B
RIVERSIDE 5:45 7TH
BASTROP 7:00 8TH
MANOR 43 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
CHAMPIONSHIP TBA B
WEEK 7TH
8TH

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - EARVEN FLOWERS

GIRLS COORDINATOR - KARMEN SANDERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL COORDINATORS - KALE MCQUILLEN/JODI SATTERWHITE
PRINCIPAL - Jamie Moller
SUPERINTENDENT - DR JENNIFER GARCIA-EDWARDSEN

*revision made 8/26/25

LOCATION

TAYLOR HS

DAILEY

TAYLOR HS

MANOR RISE

TAYLOR HS

DECKER

BASTROP

MANOR MS

TBA



