2025 TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TEAMS	LOCATION
9/2	BASTROP SCRIMMAGE	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
9/9	DAILEY	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	DAILEY
9/16	OJEDA	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
9/23	MANOR RISE	4:30 5:45 5:30*	B 7TH 8TH	MANOR RISE
9/30	MANOR NEW TECH	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
10/7	DECKER	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	DECKER
10/14	BYE			
10/21	BASTROP RIVERSIDE BASTROP	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	BASTROP
10/28	MANOR	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	MANOR MS
11/4	CHAMPIONSHIP WEEK	TBA	B 7TH 8TH	ТВА

COACHES: Kale McQuillen, Luz Camarillo, Milka Miller, Kaleb Bennett
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - EARVEN FLOWERS
GIRLS COORDINATOR - KARMEN SANDERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL COORDINATORS - KALE MCQUILLEN/JODI SATTERWHITE
PRINCIPAL - Jamie Moller
SUPERINTENDENT - DR JENNIFER GARCIA-EDWARDSEN

^{*}revision made 8/26/25